
18. Kahlgrundturnier

Schimborn, 06.04.2014

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Anja Fersch Gewichtsklasse

25kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Chris Steingrüber SV Fahrenbach
SS 4:0

52
SS 15:4

55
SS 6:0

54
 3 15  0 25 0 2.I

2 Mendez Schneeberger RWG Hanau-Erlensee
0:15

01
SS 10:2

53
0:38

05
 1  5  0 11 0 7.

3 Sebastian Treber SVA Nackenheim
0:55

04
2:07

02
 0  0  0  2 0 8.

4 Luca Brückner SC Kleinostheim
SS 8:0

53 Fr
0:25

01
TÜ 10:2

45
 2  9  0 18 0 4.II

5 Nils Werle ASV Schaafheim
Fr

1:45

01
SS 6:1

52
1:00

14
 1  6  0 12 0 5.III

Pool B

1 Kalle Schwob KSC Hösbach
SS 6:0

52
1:46

03
0:43

04
 1  5  0  6 0 6.III

2 Kiano Luxem RWG Hanau-Erlensee
1:40

01
0:50

04
 0  0  0  0 0 9.

3 Neo Leipold SRV Dettingen
0:55

04
SS 8:0

51
 1  5  0  8 0 3.II

4 Mikail Yildiz KSC Hösbach
TÜ 10:0

43
SS 6:0

52
SS 6:0

51
 3 14  0 22 0 1.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde IV

4-5 Luca Brückner - Nils Werle

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde IV

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 5 Nils Werle ASV Schaafheim 5 5.SS 4:0

Pool B 1 Kalle Schwob KSC Hösbach 0 6.00:46

Pool A 4 Luca Brückner SC Kleinostheim 1 4.02:00

Pool B 3 Neo Leipold SRV Dettingen 4 3.TÜ 9:18

Pool A 1 Chris Steingrüber SV Fahrenbach 1 2.01:03

Pool B 4 Mikail Yildiz KSC Hösbach 4 1.TÜ 2:10
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